RESOURCE

00000
00008
00061
00091
06100
08000
09800
30100
30103
65000
74052

00010
00011
00015
00016
00018
00031
00032
00033
05100
33100
53100
58110
65003
90602

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Mandated Cost Reimbursement
Reg. Occupational Prog-Unrest.
Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
Civic Center Net Income
Unrestricted: Contributed
LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Special Education NonPersonnel
CC Prof Learn: PLC/Tchr Collab

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Vacant Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers

District Allocation

Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
Other Fed-Impact Aid/SPED
Special Education Personnel
ROP Contributions for Careers

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0181 - Longfellow K-8

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2015
As of 04/14/2015

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAT TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
19,373.00 0.00 19,373.00 20,515.53 (0.02) (1,142.51)
0.00 67.00 67.00 0.00 0.00 67.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 370.71 0.00 (370.71)

0.00 672.00 672.00 0.00 0.00 672.00

0.00 2,846.00 2,846.00 0.00 0.00 2,846.00

0.00 41,476.00 41,476.00 16,579.42 7,984.50 16,912.08
62,669.00 0.00 62,669.00 49,621.74 19,202.91 (6,155.65)
35,082.00 0.00 35,082.00 43,277.85 14,724.86 (22,920.71)
1,847.00 315.00 2,162.00 0.00 0.00 2,162.00
200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00

0.00 49,048.00 49,048.00 19,330.83 0.00 29,717.17
119,171.00 94,424.00 213,595.00 149,696.08 41,912.25 21,986.67
4,017,672.00 (475,198.00) 3,542,474.00 2,582,175.11 993,589.11 (33,290.22)
32,886.00 0.00 32,886.00 36,160.09 0.00 (3,274.09)
0.00 2,436.00 2,436.00 2,436.88 0.00 (0.88)
172,697.00 (61,365.00) 111,332.00 76,877.33 32,041.65 2,413.02
0.00 12,918.00 12,918.00 7,723.07 4,709.60 485.33
7,570.00 0.00 7,570.00 7,377.03 172.60 20.37
123,765.00 0.00 123,765.00 73,398.14 32,826.04 17,540.82
0.00 0.00 0.00 397.39 0.00 (397.39)

0.00 35.00 35.00 734.50 0.00 (699.50)

0.00 0.00 0.00 667.31 0.00 (667.31)
4,782.00 0.00 4,782.00 17,790.95 1,256.58 (14,265.53)
34,359.00 0.00 34,359.00 23,924.74 10,569.82 (135.56)
191,569.00 0.00 191,569.00 149,822.38 55,809.50 (14,062.88)
0.00 374.00 374.00 0.00 0.00 374.00
4,585,300.00 (520,800.00) 4,064,500.00 2,979,484.92 1,130,974.90 (45,959.82)
4,704,471.00 (426,376.00) 4,278,095.00 3,129,181.00 1,172,887.15 (23,973.15)
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